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KAVE

FOOD

BURRATA (V) £14 PRAWN TACOS
Heirloom Tomatoes, Soft Tortilla, Tomato Salsa,
Olive Oil & Pesto Lettuce & Chilli Mayo
SMOKED AUBERGINE (V) £18 BREADED HALLOUMI STICKS
Crispy Kale, Kopanasti, Pine Nuts (V) Chilli Mayo
& Harassa Oil

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD
GREEK QUINOA SALAD (V) £15 Romaine Lettuce, Croutons,
Quinoa, Cucumber, Olives, Onion, Parmesan & Mustard Dressing

Red Pepper, Capers, Tomatoes & Feta

PITA PIZZA (V)
KALE & BROCCOLI (VG) £14 Tomato, Cheese, Olives & Basil
Tender stem Broccoli, Kale, Zatar,
Pine Nuts, Soja & Sesame Oil DRUNCH BEEF BURGER

Aged Cheddar, Lettuce, Tomato,
SEA BASS £18 Onions, Gherkins & Aioli Fries
Olives, Capers, Cherry Tomatoes,
Spinach, Lemon & Olive Qil PANKO KATSU

Beef Brisket Sando Sandwich,
TIGER PRAWNS £18 Caramelised Onions & Ton Katsu
Chilli, Garlic, Lemon & Toasted
Sourdough DESSERT
CHICKEN QUESADILLA £13 RIP CHEESECAKE
Cheddar Cheese, Onion Popcorn, Salted Caramel
& Bell Peppers & Dulce De Leche
TRUFFLE ARANCINI (V) €13 CHOCOLATE FONDANT
Wild Mushroom, Mozzarella With Vanilla lce Cream
& Chilli Mayo

CHURROS
CHICKEN SKEWERS £12 With Nutella Sauce

Radish & Rocket
ICE CREAM & SORBET

£14

£12

£17

£16

£24

£24

£16

£14

£11

£9






SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

ESCOBAR
Rum, Caramel, Lime, Walnut
Bitter, Apple & Egg White

PICANTE
Tequila Patron, Agave,
Coriander, Lime & Chilli

SELFIE LISA
Vodka, Passion Fruit,
Orgeat, Lime & Egg White

GREEN MOON
Gin, Melon, Kiwi, Lime, Sugar,
Angostura & Egg White

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Vodka, Espresso, Caramel
Ligueur & Caramel Syrup

CLASSICS

All classics available
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KAVE

DRINKS
WINES
£23  WHITE WINE

£18

£18

£18

£16

£16

Sancerre Prestige, Domaine de

la Gemiére 2020 Loire, France.

Chablis, Hamelin 2019
Burgundy, France.

Chassagne-Montrachet blanc,
Thomas Morey 2019
Burgundy, France.

RED WINE
Chateau Batailley, Pauilliac
2015Bordeaux, France.

Chateau Kirwan Margaux
2016Bordeaux, France.

Tignanello, Antinori
2018Tuscany, ltaly.

ROSE WINE
Sancerre Pinot Rosé, Crochet
2020 Loire, France.

£90

£100

£180

£120

£160

£350

£90



GIN

Hendricks
Tanqueray 10
Monkey 47

COGNAC

Hennessy
Hennessy XO

WHISKY

JW Black
JW Blue

Chivas 12
Chivas 18

TEQUILA

Don Julio 1942
Don Julio Reposado
Patron Anejo

Patron Silver

£300
£350
£350

£300
£600

£250
£700
£250
£450

£850
£380
£340
£300
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KAVE

RUM

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva
Kraken Black Spiced Rum

VODKA

Ciroc
Belvedere
Grey Goose

CHAMPAGNE

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label
Laurent Perrier NV

Bollinger Special Cuvee Brut
Laurent Perrier Rose

Dom Perignon 2012

£280
£250

£350
£380
£380

£200
£220
£260
£320
£450



